Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

mHI LEVEL

128GB

256GB

256GB

250GB

512GB

256GB

256GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OGELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

500GB

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

512GB

SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

14,00

25,00

35,00

39,00

40,00

42,00

45,00

46,00

55,00

59,00

59,00

60,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



e

(Intenso)

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

MSI

4TB

120

3600/2300MB/s

INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

240

500/400MB/s

GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/240G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

Msi

Intenso

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Intenso

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

69,00 USD

70,00 USD

85,00 USD

110,00
usb

129,00
usb

139,00
usb

399,00
usb

459,00

usb

19,00 USD

21,00 USD

29,00 USD

32,00 USD

34,00 USD

49,00 USD



SATINSDY

e

480

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-

M255D2280/512G

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-

MSI

1TB

960

1TB

2TB

MSI

2TB

MSI

2TB

MSI

540 MB/s

SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
W450

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X45SD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3606MB/s NVMe SSD

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Intenso

Msi

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Msi

49,00

55,00

65,00

69,00

89,00

89,00

99,00

129,

129,

140,

169,

169,

269,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb



